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Tuesday, May 14:
Lewis Llamas Year in Review, 8:00-8:30 a.m.
8th grade to Winston-Salem for art outing (dress uniform,
no lunch needed)

Thursday, May 16: Talent Show, ? a.m.

Friday, May 17
Booster Club Pizza
PSA Dress-Down Day

Tuesday, May 21: Hattaway Narwhals, Goodman Goldfish,
and Overcash Otters Year in Review (8:00 -
8:30 a.m.)

Thursday, May 23: Eighth grade final exams (non-
uniform)

Friday, May 24: Eighth grade final exams (non-uniform)

Monday, May 27: Memorial Day holiday (no school for
students or staff)

Tuesday, May 28: Eighth grade mentoring day (optional)
Thursday, May 30: Eighth grade chapel, 9:00 a.m.

Friday, May 31
Eighth grade mentoring day (optional)
Fourth quarter ends

Monday, May 3
Eighth grade to Carowinds (non-uniform)
Fifth grade reflections (9 a.m.)

Tuesday, May 4
Field Day (non-uniform)
Graduation, 6 p.m.
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Teacher Help Days

Help sessions last until 4 p.m. unless otherwise noted.

Monday - Mrs. Current, Mrs. Overcash, Mrs. Starrett
(6th math)

Wednesday - Mrs. Goodman, Mrs. Starrett (5th math)
Thursday - Mrs. Hattaway, Mrs. Coulter
Advisory Reflections

This year, students in grades 6-8 will meet with parents
for an end-of-year reflection with advisory groups.

Tuesday, May 14
 Lewis Lliamas, 8:00 — 8:30 am (6th grade homeroom)

Tuesday, May 21
e Hattaway Narwhals, 8:00 — 8:30 a.m. (7th grade
homeroom)

e Goodman Goldfish, 8:00 — 8:30 a.m. (8th grade

homeroom)

e Overcash Otters, 8:00 — 8:30 a.m. (Spark Center)

Uniform Reminders

* Please check MS Matters and the school calendar
regularly for dress uniform dates.

* Dress uniform for MS boys includes pants and a
black or brown belt.

* Shorts and skirts for girls should be fingertip length on
the sides and in the back. The students got taller over
the winter!

Field Day, June 4

This year's field day theme is Disney! Classes have
voted on the following movies and are busy making
plans!

8th Grade: Toy Story
7th Grade: The Incredibles
6th Grade: Frozen

5th Grade: Monsters, Inc.

8th Grade Students vs. Staff Volleyball Game @ 12:30

Middle School Dismissal @ 1:30 p.m.
*No ASK offered



